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Bell Flight Safety Contact Information 
 
 
 

1. To Report an Accident: 
A. Email: flightsafety@bellflight.com (Received by Tony Randall, Mona Polson, Bill Zacharias, Gary Howe, Mark Stuntzner, & Benoit 

Albert) 

B. Phone during business hours (8:00 am – 4:30 pm U.S. Central Time): (817) 280-2676 
C. 24-Hour Accident Line: (817) 280-4600 

 
2. Flight Safety Contact Information 

 
Name Function Email Office Phone Cell Phone 

William “Tony” 
Randall 

Manager, Continued 
Operational Safety 

wrandall@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-3836 
Fax: 278-3836 

(817) 524-9270 

Mark Stuntzner Air Safety Investigator mstuntzner@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-5010 
Fax: 278-5010 (817) 733-6575 

Gary Howe Air Safety Investigator ghowe@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-1593 
Fax: 278-1593 

(817) 487-9570 

Scott Harris SMS Manager sharris@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-4681 
Fax: 278-4681 (817) 614-9168 

Mona Polson SMS Flight Ops Manager, ASI mlpolson@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-5972 
Fax: 278-5972 (817) 271-4358 

Benoit Albert Flight Safety Officer, ASI balbert@bellflight.com +(450)971-6500 
ext: 3193 (514) 378-1556 

Bill Zacharias Flight Safety Data Analyst wzacharias@bellflight.com 
(817) 280-5935 
Fax: 278-5935 

 

 
3. Mailing Addresses 

 
U.S. Mail 
Bell 
P.O. Box 482 
Plant 1, Bldg. 26, M.S. 1314 
Ft. Worth, TX 76101 
Attn: Flight Safety Office 

 
Physical Address (FedEx, UPS, DHL, etc.) 
Bell 
3255 Bell Helicopter Blvd 
Ft. Worth, TX 76118 

 
 

Post Office Box 482 
Fort Worth, Texas 76101 

Tel: 817 280 2676 
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